Bus

Bus M_K Maekah Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Avsausine Bosang Maekah Bus Station — @75ausne Taxi Ans0wine Bosang Maekah Bus Station — @nsausne Taxi
Maekah Maekah
25 stops Monday 07:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:00
Asaunne Bosang Maekah Bus Station

Wednesday 07:00
You.uuilv Thai post Maeping

Thursday 07:00
5.8da1% Isalamic Bank of Thailand

Friday 07:00
5.199MW Bangkok Bank Sanpakoi
5.n33 Ina Krungthai Bank Sanpakoi Saturday 07:00
u. duuiigdu Siam Nissan Sunday 07:00
. u1d@e1 Mazda Chiangmai

Route info
The Pizza Company Sankampaeng Direction: A1sauune Bosang Maekah Bus Station

Stops: 25

5. lmuwAgiare SCB Bank Nongprateep
Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

urihuanasn Namping
#Aa1ma Siladon

du. dunany Police Station
TN

LA - . . e | 118
naadaLm3aIlU Louis Silverware uilo

12

mmmé}_lm Auita Market

dunsigraco

18avAuads19 Auengkam Bosang
doidan
AUWSIILOS

55.ua&519 Bosang School R ol
o~ +
ajuu1m Lanna Wood Product KUADARIE

Huruwe

thug

n.umfn;-_
T590iudvanuun Lanna Ice
woido 6
Coe - o | - ® OpenStraetMap contributors
aatinldassnwdan Papong Vet Clinic -
M_K — Maekah BusMaps

UTUdI5da9n Bansuan Resort

55.107uLEmay Ban Cherng Doi School (Doisaked)


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-M-K-4096561776-2971647992
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-M-K-4096561776-2971647992
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-M-K-4096561776-2971647992

Wiyunnde Pennapa Phamacy
s5.aaud=1AnIna1AN Doisaked Wittayakom School
2.1nAsav Wittayalai Pokgrong Chiangmai

A29aunne Taxi Maekah



Direction

A25auNne Taxi Maekah — A1sauune Bosang Maekah Bus
Station

28 stops

Open route schedule

Asawine Taxi Maekah

59.01uUNABNUAY Ban Maedokdaeng School
nwn.nagdstin PEA Doisaked
nannagdzlin Doisaked Market
a.maudeLAn District Office of Doisaked
Jaunansngy Wat Natsanran

\FelvuAanna Chiangmai Siladon
lanus@a Plice Maekue

Jaunniida Wat Buakped

Smuass1y Wat Bosang

Bosang Food Center

59.1uavlav Nongkong School

v Insuguiins v Thai Handicraft Export Center
FuIng Shinawatra Thai Silk

tumramna Caltex Gas Station
55.auu1a53du Romyen School

397591 Rungrot Part

5.00u8u GSB Bank

d1nva Huadlee Battery

dqq95 Isuzu Chiangmai

1% Esso Chiangmai

a1a1d13na Wikul

wnsaa1u Chiang mai religion practice center

Wratdauwna Fai Huen Kaew

Route schedule

A25aunne Taxi Maekah — A1sauune Bosang Maekah Bus
Station

Monday 06:00
Tuesday 06:00
Wednesday 06:00
Thursday 06:00
Friday 06:00
Saturday 06:00
Sunday 06:00
Route info

Direction: A15auun: Taxi Maekah
Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-M-K-4096561776-2971647992

24, Wwandfn Chiangmai Plastic

57u3u Win Cosmetics Shop
5.n33 Ina Krungthai Bank Srinakornping

Asoung Bosang Maekah Bus Station

M_K Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chiang Mai

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



